


Follow us on social media.


Facebook	& Instagram	

@fablesbrisbane

6:30am - 7:30

7:30am - 7:30


Closed

Mon - Fri*

Sat

Sun*

*Open late on Princess Theatre show nights

Cafe Food


Cafe Drinks


BAR Drinks



10









12








12







+4




8







+3




10







1.5




6










Staples




Pumpkin porrij (VG)(GF)



Pumpkin pie porridge with toasted pepitas, 
dates; and bee pollen. Topped with a dollop of 
coconut yoghurt and drizzled with maple 
syrup.
 


Cowboy beans (VG)(GFO)



House beans with labneh, garnished with 
fresh herbs, and served with a chunk of 
Sprout sourdough toast for dipping.




Eggs on toast  (V)(GFO)



Two fried or scrambled eggs on Sprout 
sourdough with relish, wilted kale and salsa 
verde.



Add bacon




Cheese toastie (V)(GFO)



Ooey gooey gruyere cheese on Sprout 
sourdough toasted.

 

Add tomato

Add ham




Avocado on toast (V)(VGO)(GFO)



Sliced avocado on a slice of thick cut Sprout 
sourdough toast, garnished with Egyptian 
dukkah and Mount Zero EVOO. 



Add feta 




Toast & condiments (V)(VGO)(GFO) 



2 slices of Sprout sourdough bread, with 
butter and your choice of condiment. 



Peanut butter

Vegemite

Cinnamon maple butter




Sides





Please advise us of any allergies before ordering.


VG – Vegan, V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Friendly, O - Option





Follow us on instagram @fablesbrisbane

Ham

Chorizo

Bacon

Halloumi

Feta

Fried egg

Scrambled egg

Mushrooms

Avocado

Toast

Marmalade 
Berry jam 

3

5

4

5


1.5

2

3

4

4

3

Sandwiches




Shroomy boi (V)(GFO)



Truffled roast mushrooms on toasted Sprout 
sourdough with gruyere and basil pesto.

 



Mezze wrap (V)(VGO) 



Herbed jasmine rice and smashed chickpeas 
on toasted flatbread with halloumi, hummus, 
salsa verde, greens and pickled red onions.




Eggwich (VO)



Sprout olive oil bun, with chilli scrambled 
eggs, American cheese, kimchi mayo and 
fermented chilli sauce. 



Add bacon




Chicky burg



Buttermilk fried chicken thigh on a Sprout 
olive oil bun with jalapeno mayo, cos lettuce, 
pickles, and gruyere cheese.




Mortadella baguette



Toasted Sprout baguette generously topped 
with finely sliced mortadella, stracciatella, 
pickled onions, basil pesto and greens.




Reuben (GFO)

  

Wagyu pastrami on rye, with Russian 
dressing, sauerkraut, gruyere cheese and 
pickles. 





Baked things


We have a rotating selection of house baked 
treats, such as muffins, vegan slices and 
brownies. 



We are also very proud to supply fresh treats 
from our friends at Sprout Artisan Bakery.




12.5







12.5








10







+4




15








12.5








12.5


Serving from 7am - 2pmFABLES



4

4.5


5




4.3

4.8

5.3



+0.7

+0.5

+0.6

+0.6

+0.5

+0.5




5

5.5




5.5

6.0







5

6










5

5



5.5






4.5









18

7.5



4

POT - 5
































5

5.5



6










12



12.5



13

9







12

11




13.5

12

COFFEE BY ALLPRESS



Black Coffee

6oz, Espresso, Doppio

8oz

12oz



Milk Coffee, Chai Latte, Hot Choc

6oz

8oz

12oz



Zymil, Dairy alternatives - Almond, Oat, Soy

Mocha

Decaf

Extra Shot

Syrups - Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

Honey



Iced Long Black, Iced Batch

8oz

12oz



Iced Latte

8oz

12oz



Black Mass Batch Brew

Locally roasted single origin 
Ask staff for what we are currently brewing



8oz

12oz








Cold Drinks



Voss - Sparkling water   
Voss - Still water



SIMPLE JUICE 
Apple 
Orange 
Passion hit



STRANGELOVE SODA

Double Ginger 
Very Mandarin 
Holy Grapefruit



MONCEAU- Pet Nat (non alc)

Blood Orange



Bottle

Glass



Post mix 

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, lemonade, tonic, ginger ale


























T Totaler tea



Australian Breakfast

Grown in Northern Australia



French Earl Grey

Black Tea, Hibiscus, Roses, Blue Cornflower, 
Marigold & Bergamot



Australian Green Gum

Australian grown Sencha, Strawberry Gum & 
Gulbarn



Australian Bush Sticky Chai

Black Tea, Crystalized Ginger, Wattle Seed, 
Cinnamon Myrtle, Mountain Pepper & Honey 

Brewed black or with milk



Red Wattle

Organic Rooiboos, Rose, Cinnamon & 
Wattleseed



Unwind

Lemongrass, Passionflower, Peppermint, 
Lavender & Lemon Myrtle



Pink Chai Latte

Cardamon, Rose, Ginger, Cloves, Red Pepper, 
Coconut Sugar, Star Anise, Cinnamon. 
Naturally coloured with beetroot powder



8oz

12oz



Iced Tea - Foraging For Berries

Rosehip, Hibiscus, Strawberry & Blackberry





After 10am



Draught beer



Green Beacon - Wayfarer  (4.9%)



Brookvale Union - Ginger Beer (4%)



Asahi Superdry - Lager (5%)

Great Northern - Super Crisp (3.5%)



We have two rotational taps to keep things 
fresh. Ask the staff what whats pouring.



Other beers

Stingrays XPA

Balter Cerveza



Cider & Seltzer

Willie Smith's Bone Dry cider

Bodriggy - Iggy Seltzer (4.5%) 


  


FABLES



18






22






20






19






18












16






9 / 18







9 / 18






18







20






20







12/52

65/135






12/50

12/50

14/70






14/65

14/65






12/65

14/65











12



12.5



13

9









12

11


14






13.5

12

Select cocktails



Samantha



Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, Triple Sec, 

Cranberry & Lime Juice, Simple syrup



Wildflower Sour



Wildflower Pink Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, 

Vegan Foaming Agent



Pinkarita



Casamigos Blanco, Triple Sec, 

Strawberry & Mint Syrup



Long night



Archie Rose Double Malt, Angostura Bitters, 
Orgeat, Lemon Juice



Black Ferrari



Plantation Dark Rum, Antica Formula 
Vermouth, Fernet Branca, Campari, Saline & 
Orange





Old favourites




Davidson Plum Spritz



White Possum Davo Plum Aperitivo, 

Gerler Rosé, Soda + Fresh Orange



Negroni



Tanqueray Gin, Campari, House Sweet 
Vermouth Blend




Old Fashioned



Rittenhouse Rye, Bitters




Passionfruit Margarita



Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Chinola, Lime, 
Agave




Martini



Tanqueray 10, House Dry Vermouth




Alllpress Espresso Martini



Fresh Allpress espresso, Ketel One vodka, 
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur



WINE



Sparkling



CHRISMONT - La Zona Prosecco

COLLET  - Champagne Brut NV




White



BREAK FREE - Bliss Bomb Pet Nat 2022

BREAK FREE - Petite Blanc 2020

ROULEUR - Yarra Valley Pinot Gris 2021




Rose



BREAK FREE - Mount Barker Rose 2022

GERLER - McLaren Vale Rose 2021




Red



BREAK FREE - Cabernet Franc 2022

BROAD ARROW - Pinot Noir 2022

ALLE VARE - Metcalfe Shiraz 2021 






Beer



Draught beer



Green Beacon - Wayfarer  (4.9%)



Brookvale Union - Ginger Beer (4%)



Asahi Superdry - Lager (5%)

Great Northern - Super Crisp (3.5%)



We have two rotational taps to keep things 
fresh. Ask the staff what whats pouring.




Other beers



Stingrays XPA

Balter Cerveza

Stockade 8 Bit IPA




CIDER & Seltzer



Willie Smith's Bone Dry cider

Bodriggy - Iggy Seltzer (4.5%) 






Follow us on social media



Facebook	& Instagram	



@fablesbrisbane




  


FABLES


