









CAFE FOOD

CAFE DRINKS

**BAR DRINKS** 



Mon - Fri\* Sat

6:30am - 7:30 7:30am - 7:30 Closed



\*Open late on Princess Theatre show nights

Follow us on social media.

Facebook & Instagram @fablesbrisbane

# FABLES

## **Staples**

<b>Pumpkin porrij</b> (VG)(GF)		10	<b>Shroomy boi</b> (V)(GFO)	
Pumpkin pie porridge with to dates; and bee pollen. Topped coconut yoghurt and drizzled	d with a dollop of		Truffled roast mushrooms on toasted sourdough with gruyere and basil pest	
syrup.			Mezze wrap (V)(VGO)	
Cowboy beans (VG)(GFO)		12	Herbed jasmine rice and smashed chi on toasted flatbread with halloumi, hu	
House beans with labneh, ga fresh herbs, and served with Sprout sourdough toast for d	a chunk of		salsa verde, greens and pickled red on	
oprout oour dought todot for d	ippilig.		Eggwich (VO)	
Eggs on toast (V)(GFO)		12	Sprout olive oil bun, with chilli scramb eggs, American cheese, kimchi mayo	
Two fried or scrambled eggs sourdough with relish, wilted			fermented chilli sauce.	
verde.			Add bacon	
Add bacon		+4	Chicky burg	
<b>Cheese toastie</b> (V)(GFO)		8	Buttermilk fried chicken thigh on a Sp	
Ooey gooey gruyere cheese o sourdough toasted.	on Sprout		olive oil bun with jalapeno mayo, cos le pickles, and gruyere cheese.	
Add tomato			Mortadella baguette	
Add ham		+3	Toasted Sprout baguette generously t	
Avocado on toast (V)(VGO)(	GFO)	10	with finely sliced mortadella, stracciat pickled onions, basil pesto and greens	
Sliced avocado on a slice of t			Rouber (CCO)	
sourdough toast, garnished w dukkah and Mount Zero EVO			Reuben (GFO)	
Add feta		1.5	Wagyu pastrami on rye, with Russian dressing, sauerkraut, gruyere cheese a pickles.	
Toast & condiments (V)(VGC	))(GFO)	6		
2 slices of Sprout sourdough butter and your choice of cor			Baked things	
Peanut butter	Marmalade		We have a rotating selection of house treats, such as muffins, vegan slices a	

Marmalade

Serving From **7am - 2pm** 

## **Sandwiches**

Shroomy boi (V)(GFO)	12.5
Truffled roast mushrooms on toasted Sprout sourdough with gruyere and basil pesto.	
Mezze wrap (V)(VGO)	12.5
Herbed jasmine rice and smashed chickpeas on toasted flatbread with halloumi, hummus, salsa verde, greens and pickled red onions.	
Eggwich (VO)	10
Sprout olive oil bun, with chilli scrambled eggs, American cheese, kimchi mayo and fermented chilli sauce.	
Add bacon	+4
Chicky burg	15
Buttermilk fried chicken thigh on a Sprout olive oil bun with jalapeno mayo, cos lettuce, pickles, and gruyere cheese.	
Mortadella baguette	12.5
Toasted Sprout baguette generously topped with finely sliced mortadella, stracciatella, pickled onions, basil pesto and greens.	
Reuben (GFO)	12.5
Wagyu pastrami on rye, with Russian dressing, sauerkraut, gruyere cheese and pickles.	

e baked treats, such as muffins, vegan slices and

#### vegemite Cinnamon maple butter

#### Berry Jam

#### brownies.

We are also very proud to supply fresh treats from our friends at **Sprout Artisan Bakery**.

## Sides

Ham	3	Fried egg	2
Chorizo	5	Scrambled egg	З
Bacon	4	Mushrooms	4
Halloumi	5	Avocado	4
Feta	1.5	Toast	З

Please advise us of any allergies before ordering. VG – Vegan, V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Friendly, O - Option

Follow us on instagram @fablesbrisbane

# FABLES

#### **COFFEE BY ALLPRESS**

<b>Black Coffee</b> 6oz, Espresso, Doppio 8oz 12oz	4 4.5 5
<b>Milk Coffee, Chai Latte, Hot Choc</b> 6oz 8oz 12oz	4.3 4.8 5.3
<b>Zymil, Dairy alternatives</b> - Almond, Oat, Soy Mocha Decaf Extra Shot Syrups - Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla Honey	+0.7 +0.5 +0.6 +0.6 +0.5 +0.5
<b>Iced Long Black, Iced Batch</b> 8oz 12oz	5 5.5
<b>Iced Latte</b> 8oz 12oz	5.5 6.0
Black Mass Batch Brew Locally roasted single origin Ask staff for what we are currently brewing	

8oz		5
12oz		6

## **COLD DRINKS**

Voss - Sparkling water Voss - Still water	5 5
<b>SIMPLE JUICE</b> Apple Orange Passion hit	5.5
<b>STRANGELOVE SODA</b> Double Ginger	4.5

### T TOTALER TEA

**POT - 5** 

<mark>Australian Breakfast</mark> Grown in Northern Australia	
<b>French Earl Grey</b> Black Tea, Hibiscus, Roses, Blue Cornflower, Marigold & Bergamot	
<b>Australian Green Gum</b> Australian grown Sencha, Strawberry Gum ୫ Gulbarn	
<b>Australian Bush Sticky Chai</b> Black Tea, Crystalized Ginger, Wattle Seed, Cinnamon Myrtle, Mountain Pepper & Honey <b>Brewed black or with milk</b>	
<b>Red Wattle</b> Organic Rooiboos, Rose, Cinnamon & Wattleseed	
<b>Unwind</b> Lemongrass, Passionflower, Peppermint, Lavender & Lemon Myrtle	
<b>Pink Chai Latte</b> Cardamon, Rose, Ginger, Cloves, Red Pepper, Coconut Sugar, Star Anise, Cinnamon. Naturally coloured with beetroot powder	
8oz 12oz	5 5.5
<b>Iced Tea - Foraging For Berries</b> Rosehip, Hibiscus, Strawberry & Blackberry	6
AFTER 10AM	

12
12.5
13 9

We have two rotational taps to keep things

Very Mandarin Holy Grapefruit

#### MONCEAU- Pet Nat (non alc) Blood Orange

Bottle Glass

Post mix Pepsi, Pepsi Max, lemonade, tonic, ginger ale fresh. Ask the staff what whats pouring.

## Other beers Stingrays XPA Balter Cerveza

18

7.5

4

Cider & Seltzer Willie Smith's Bone Dry cider Bodriggy - Iggy Seltzer (4.5%) 12 11

# FABLES

### SELECT COCKTAILS

Samantha	18
Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime Juice, Simple syrup	
Wildflower Sour	22
Wildflower Pink Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Vegan Foaming Agent	
Pinkarita	20
Casamigos Blanco, Triple Sec, Strawberry & Mint Syrup	
Long night	19
Archie Rose Double Malt, Angostura Bitters, Orgeat, Lemon Juice	
Black Ferrari	18
Plantation Dark Rum, Antica Formula Vermouth, Fernet Branca, Campari, Saline & Orange	
OLD FAVOURITES	
Davidson Plum Spritz	16
White Possum Davo Plum Aperitivo, Gerler Rosé, Soda + Fresh Orange	
Negroni	9 / 18
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, House Sweet Vermouth Blend	
Old Fashioned	9 / 18

Rittenhouse Rye, Bitters

#### Passionfruit Margarita

Martini

Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Chinola, Lime,

### WINE

CHRISMONT - La Zona Prosecco	12/52
COLLET - Champagne Brut NV	65/135
White	
BREAK FREE - Bliss Bomb Pet Nat 2022	12/50
BREAK FREE - Petite Blanc 2020	12/50
ROULEUR - Yarra Valley Pinot Gris 2021	14/70
Rose	
BREAK FREE - Mount Barker Rose 2022	14/65
GERLER - McLaren Vale Rose 2021	14/65

#### Red

BREAK FREE - Cabernet Franc 2022	12/65
BROAD ARROW - Pinot Noir 2022	14/65
ALLE VARE - Metcalfe Shiraz 2021	

#### BEER

Draught beer	
Green Beacon - Wayfarer (4.9%)	12
Brookvale Union - Ginger Beer (4%)	12.5
Asahi Superdry - Lager (5%) Great Northern - Super Crisp (3.5%)	13 9
We have two rotational taps to keep things fresh. Ask the staff what whats pouring.	
Other beers	
Stingrays XPA Balter Cerveza	12 11

Agave

#### CIDER & SELTZER

Stockade 8 Bit IPA

Willie Smith's Bone Dry cider Bodriggy - Iggy Seltzer (4.5%) 14

Tanqueray 10, House Dry Vermouth

AllIpress Espresso Martini

20

20

18

Fresh Allpress espresso, Ketel One vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur

### FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook & Instagram

@fablesbrisbane